NO 8 000000000

(R	equestor's Name)
(A)	ddress)
(A	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(D	locument Number)
rtified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:



11/14/13--01007--069 **85.00

19 I'UN 11: 1 1 1: 16



0.)

1 5 201g С KIIIse

CAPITAL C 417 E. Virginia Street, 5 (850) 224-8870 • 1-8		Florida 32301		
The Village Square	Plat No. 3 Prope	rty		
Owners Association				
			L1 Fc L.	rt of Inc. File TD Partnership File oreign Corp. File .C. File
			Tu	ictitious Name File rade/Service Mark lerger File art. of Amend. File
			D	A Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Pert. Copy
				hoto Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name
			c	Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search
Signature			V	Fictitious Owner Search
Requested by: Seth	11/14/19		u	Driving Record JCC 1 or 3 File JCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time		JCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		(Courier

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF THE VILLAGE SQUARE PLAT NO. 3 PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

THE VILLAGE SQUARE PLAT NO. 3 PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. being a Florida not for profit corporation and therefore having no shareholders, the Board of Directors has designated the President to hereby file these Articles of Dissolution for the corporation.

ARTICLE I

<u>NAME</u>

The name of the Corporation is THE VILLAGE SQUARE PLAT NO. 3 PROPERTY **OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.**

ARTICLE II

DATE OF AUTHORIZED DISSOLUTION

The dissolution of the Corporation was authorized by a Resolution of the Board of 2019 NOV 14 6:10: 29 Directors of the Corporation on November 12, 2019. The dissolution is to be effective on November 12, 2019.

ARTICLE III

AUTHORIZATION

There being no shareholders as this is a Florida not for profit corporation the dissolution of the Corporation was approved by the Board of Directors of the Corporation, pursuant to the Articles of Incorporation and By-Laws of the Corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have made and subscribed these Articles of Dissolution this

12th day of November, 2019.

JAMES PAISLEY as Pre sident

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this // of November, 2019, by JAMES PAISLEY, AS PRESIDENT OF THE VILLAGE SQUARE PLAT NO. 3 PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. who is personally known to me or who has produced ________ as identification and who did not take an oath.

]]

1

NOTAR	HG W	
SIGN U	NA	
PRINT		

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

